© 9/22 FOOTHILL TRANSIT

Legend

| ine 291

mmm | imited Service

A

A Transfer Point,
route number &
direction of travel
M = Metro
O = Omnitrans

Transit Center

Timepoint - See
schedule for time
bus departs stop

Durward
]
Bonita
High
School

210 \,\
NORTH
La Verne —
Q
. :
Qothjyy g
- Foothill
188
>
[0}
IS
O B _Harrison
Bonj
a
ILl‘Bonita
492 292
Claremont
A Arrow Hwy
197 4 197 )
0@
{s )
2 IS
4 C
Pomona ?——
Valley
Hospital
Yoy
C/\///?/e

N
/ Pomona 197, ) 195,292,
Transit Center 482 i 0-61 Holt
SEE PG. 52 FC!R Pomo!\a
CONNECTING E Transit
SERVICE |Store
= 2nd
-
286,480 f| Mission
OC Civicm [ 480
=3 Center o
S 9th 3 ° c
c g < 2
2 2 X m 9 s S <
c < o] ] [S]
5§ Smwsl ¢ 5
School Phillips
Franklin
Lexington
Rio Ranch%_‘ _\Pjiladelphia
P 195
>
; P
IS
. 8 omona
|| Llne County
Linea 60)
La Verne—Pomona
via Garey Ave
PASSES AND TRANSFERS
FROM OMNITRANS ARE
ACCEPTED AT TOWNE AVE.
& MARKETPLACE
MAP NOT TO SCALE

foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463)

EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/30/23



Line-Linea NORTHBOUND/EN DIRECCiON NORTE

POMONA TO LA VERNE
POMONA HACIA LA VERNE

29

—

o 3 3 3
el o:E S o9 =
>' < 3: 15 ::fo- m8 <7: 2 T .
g4z o >3 5% =8 84
o< £3 2 ES e 20
ﬁ s 2 O S Od A
wg —o o e o 0—
SV 4:00 4:05 4:13 4:26 4:35
w 4:30 4:35 4:43 4:56 5:05
E 5:00 5:05 5:13 5:26 5:35
> 5:20 5:25 5:33 5:46 5:55
T 5:40 5:45 5:53 6:06 6:15
6:00 6:05 6:13 6:26 6:35
6:20 6:25 6:33 6:46 6:55
6:40 6:45 6:53 7:07 7:16
7:00 7:06 7:17 7:33 7:42
7:20 7:26 7:37 7:53 8:02
7:40 7:46 7:57 8:13 8:22
8:00 8:06 8:17 8:33 8:42
8:20 8:26 8:37 8:53 9:02
8:40 8:46 8:57 9:14 9:24
9:00 9:07 9:19 9:36 9:46
9:20 9:27 9:39 9:56 10:06
9:40 9:47 9:59 10:16 10:26
10:00 10:07 10:19 10:36 10:46
10:20 10:27 10:39 10:56 11:06
10:40 10:47 10:59 11:17 11:27
11:00 11:06 11:18 11:36 11:46
11:16 11:22 11:34 11:52 12:02
11:32 11:38 11:50 12:08 12:18
11:48 11:54 12:06 12:24 12:34
12:04 12:10 12:22 12:40 12:50
12:20 12:26 12:38 12:56 1:06
12:36 12:42 12:54 1:12 1:22
12:52 12:58 1:10 1:28 1:38
1:08 1:14 1:26 1:44 1:54
1:24 1:30 1:42 2:00 2:10
1:40 1:46 1.58 2:15 2:25
1:56 2:02 2:13 2:30 2:40
2:12 2:19 2:30 2:47 2:57
2:28 2:35 2:46 3:03 3:13
2:44 2:51 3:02 3:19 3:29
3:00 3:07 3:18 3:35 3:45
3:16 3:23 3:34 3:51 4:01
3:32 3:39 3:50 4:07 4:17
3:48 3:55 4:06 4:23 4:33
4:04 4:11 4:22 4:39 4:49
4:20 4:27 4:38 4:55 5:05
4:36 4:43 4:54 5:11 5:21
4:52 4:59 5:10 5:27 5:37
5:08 5:15 5:26 5:43 5:53
5:24 5:31 5:42 5:59 6:09
5:40 5:47 5:58 6:14 6:24
) ) 5:56 6:03 6:13 6:29 6:39
NOTE: Line 291 1s 6:12 6:18 6:28 6:44 6:54
an all-electric route. 6:28 6:34 6:44 7:00 7:09
Electric buses will 6:44 6:50 7:00 7:16 7:25
re-charge for a few 7:00 7:06 7:15 7:31 7:40
minutes at the 7:20 7:26 7:35 7:51 8:00
Pomona Transit 7:40 7:46 7:55 8:10 8:19
Center. 8:00 8:05 8:14 8:29 8:38
8:30 8:35 8:44 8:59 9:08
9:00 9:05 9:14 9:28 9:37
9:30 9:35 9:44 9:58 10:07

LIGHT TYPE = AM . .
BoLDTYPE=PM  foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/30/23
138



<
r
(0
=
(@
o
O
et
L
r
o
1)
>
<
|

LA VERNE HACIA POMONA

[+ 4
=
(%)
<
o
O
O
L
o
(@]
<
L
~
[a]
<
-
O
1]
I
[
-
O
(2]

aoe|dadielA 8

9Ny SUMO]

Py oyduey oly
3 "oy Aalen

J93ua)) Usued|
euowod

"aAy ejuog Q
‘any Aaien)

1ISaAxR
Kepn pieming

<010 0 0“0
MmN —
< OO O O

11111
N M
<t LWL

O~ 0O~ 0~ O~ O
=<t —mwn

< FOWwWw

00 00 QO O O
OMON<T

< FLOWLW0

9 AVAIFIM
(]

O O O 00 O

OONNN

———mm
ML — ML

OO0 NNN

Ul VNVIANGS 331N

c0 O~ O~ O~ O
=ML —M

O G0 GG O~ O[O~

O
MWD M

G0 GO 6O O~ O[O~

8:01
8:22
8:42
9:02
9:22
9:42
10:02
10:24
10:44
11:04

7:49
8:09
8:29
8:49
9:09
9:29
9:49

10:10

10:22
10:44
11:04
11:24
11:42
11:58
12:14
12:31
12:48

10:37
10:57
11:17
11:35
11:51
12:07
12:24
12:41
12:57
1:14
1:31
1:48
2:04

10:15

10:30
10:50

9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40

N 0O <t +— 00
NN

YT YT e e

NN
QCANT O
————q
e -

O OVON O
SRS =]
CEEE&
—_————

12:44
1:00
1:17
1:34
1:50

12:30
12:46
1:02
1:19
1:35

12:20
12:36
12:52

1:08

O VNO©S

NSNS

—— ANANN

NMoMO
tTO—M

oS F S

OO~ O0O«N
ST NY
o<

O N oo M O~
AN —N

00 F

—NMOLN
NS
Mmoo

OO N o<
QT
Mmoo

0 <t OLD —

5:1
5:3
5:4
6:0

<

LD «— N QN

4
5:0
5:1
5:3
5:4
6:04
6:20
6:36
6:52
7:08
7:24
7:44
8:0

8:2

— N Moo
NSTO—M

< S w6

MONLD «— IN
NN

009N KN

O VN©o<

AN RIS AN

[Tel Vel ol o i e]

an all-electric route.
Electric buses will
re-charge for a few

NOTE: Line 291 is
minutes at the

139

9:39
10:09
10:39

9:34

10:04

10:34
EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/30/23

9:21
9:51

8:5
10:21

9:09
9:39
10:09

9:00
9:30

10:00
foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463)

AM
PM

Pomona Transit

Center.
LIGHT TYPE
BOLD TYPE



Line-Linea NORTHBOUND/EN DIRECCiON NORTE

POMONA TO LA VERNE
291 POMONA HACIA LA VERNE

Q 7 f

O 3 [} (] %

> “>’§- g2 5 g9 s
=9 <% 5 w0 z< T
Pa) > 2% >0 S-*g,’ >0 Sh

— o © € c Q- :
- - 2= © = o® © 8 50
EI) m 12 o5 O gt Om Ay

o —o 0 o 0 o—

N« 5:00 5:05 5:16 5:28 5:37
%E 6:00 6:05 6:16 6:28 6:37
6:30 6:35 6:46 6:58 7:07
L > 7:00 7:05 7:16 7:28 7:37
% < 7:30 7:35 7:46 7:58 8:07
w2z 8:00 8:05 8:16 8:28 8:37
8:30 8:35 8:46 8:58 9:07
; g 9:00 9:05 9:16 9:28 9:37
w 9:30 9:35 9:46 9:58 10:07
(7, 10:00 10:05 10:16 10:28 10:37
w 10:30 10:35 10:46 10:58 11:07
a 11:00 11:05 11:16 11:28 11:37
11:30 11:35 11:46 11:58 12:07
r4 12:00 12:05 12:16 12:28 12:37
LL 12:30 12:35 12:46 12:58 1:07
1:00 1:05 1:16 1:28 1:37
1:30 1:35 1:46 1.58 2:07
2:00 2:05 2:16 2:28 2:37
2:30 2:35 2:46 2:58 3:07
3:00 3:05 3:16 3:28 3:37
3:30 3:35 3:46 3:58 4:07
4:00 4:05 4:16 4:28 4:37
4:30 4:35 4:46 4:58 5:07
5:00 5:05 5:16 5:28 5:37
5:30 5:35 5:46 5:58 6:07
6:00 6:05 6:16 6:28 6:37
6:30 6:35 6:46 6:58 7:07
7:00 7:05 7:16 7:28 7:37
7:30 7:35 7:46 7:58 8:07
8:30 8:35 8:46 8:58 9:07
9:30 9:35 9:46 9:58 10:07

NOTE: Line 291 is an all-electric route. Electric buses will re-charge for a few minutes at the Pomona Transit Center.

LIGHT TYPE = AM . .
BoLDTYPE=PM  foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/30/23
140



Line-Linea SOUTHBOUND/EN DIRECCIiON SUR

LA VERNE TO POMONA
291 LA VERNE HACIA POMONA

> g 3 Y- 8

; < e) o

%0 3 g3 o8 8 £
> (Ud >~.E g‘t’ >.© Q)x,_
Q= 2 20 g2 )4 cs
= | 50 T2 6 T .0 %E
(V2] (oY O3 o O =
o —o o lc o 0
B < 5:05 5:15 5:27 5:38 5:43
Z"E 6:05 6:15 6:27 6:38 6:43
T, 6:35 6:45 6:57 7:08 7:13
\/ > 7:05 7:15 7:27 7:38 7:43
w < 7:35 7:45 7:57 8:08 8:13
wZ 8:05 8:15 8:27 8:38 8:43
; < 8:35 8:45 8:57 9:08 9:13
b= 9:05 9:15 9:27 9:38 9:43
w 9:35 9:45 9:57 10:08 10:13
(V2] 10:05 10:15 10:27 10:38 10:43
w 10:35 10:45 10:57 11:08 11:13
(a] 11:05 11:15 11:27 11:38 11:43
> 11:35 11:45 NESY 12:08 12:13

— 12:05 12:15 12:27 12:38 12:43
LL 12:35 12:45 12:57 1:08 1:13
1:05 1:15 1:27 1:38 1:43

1:35 1:45 1.57 2:08 2:13

2:05 2:15 2:27 2:38 2:43

2:35 2:45 2:57 3:08 3:13

3:05 3:15 3:27 3:38 3:43

3:35 3:45 3:57 4:08 4:13

4:05 4:15 4:27 4:38 4:43

4:35 4:45 4:57 5:08 5:13

5:05 5:15 5:27 5:38 5:43

B 5:45 5.57 6:08 6:13

6:05 6:15 6:27 6:38 6:43

6:35 6:45 6:57 7:08 7:13

7:05 7:15 7:27 7:38 7:43

7:35 7:45 7:57 8:08 8:13

8:35 8:45 8:57 9:08 9:13

9:35 9:45 9:57 10:08 10:13

NOTE: Line 291 is an all-electric route. Electric buses will re-charge for a few minutes at the Pomona Transit Center.

LIGHT TYPE = AM . .
BOLD TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/30/23

141



